Siti Network Limited

List of claims received from Workmen and Eomployees as on 17th April 2024

Sr. No. Particulars
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Sanjay Arya

Pawan Dixit

Ramesh Kumar Redhu
Virendra Singh Tanwar
P Kailasam

Radha Raman Pandey
Suresh Kumar Bakaria
Suresh Chauhan
Piyush Sharma

Ajay Kumar Patpatia
Kamala Menon
Rajkishore Gaur

P Prashant Kumar

Prakhar Agnihotri
Vikas Jain

Jageshwar Prasad
Ankur Sharma
Sandeep R

Abhishek Tiwary
Ajay Kumar

KS Nagaraj

Manish Kumar
Manish Kumar Verma
Rajbir Singh

Arun Kumar Agarwal
Adarsh Mittal

Rajeev Sharma
Pushkar Singh Bisht

Pushpendar Singh Chauhan

Gopal Gattani
Vinay Kumar Singh
Rajeev Bhargava
Ravindra

Sada Ram Hooda
Keshav Chauhan
Deepak Kapoor
Anoop Sharma
Gowthama

Sushil Kumar Singh
Sachin Saxena
Maninder Singh
Deepak Mittal

T Srinath

Puna Ram Bhusal
Nanda Kumar P S
Dharam Singh
Akhilesh Kumar Sharma
Jayakumar VG

P Vijay Chander
Binayak Sinha
Karuturi Srinivas
Prakash Reddy Kunduru
Dheeraj Mani
Saurabh Sinha
Sunil Mamtani
Ratnaker Sharma
Laxman Singh Kaira
Naresh Kumar Batra
Subir Sadhukhan
Ashok Kumar
Johnson PJ
Shalender Kumar
Vijay Kalur
Sandeep

Mona Sharma
Dileep Kumar
Digvijay Kaushik

B Santosh Reddy

R Gururaj

Satish Kumar

Amount Claimed

52,50,000.00
5,97,670.00
4,80,646.00
4,57,960.00
3,50,000.00
3,40,504.00
2,46,448.00
2,42,827.00
1,72,652.00
1,56,063.00
1,04,964.00
85,159.00
74,229.00
34,220.00
32,946.00
25,556.00
19,888.00
57,544.00
2,75,001.00
66,192.00
7,12,311.00
1,16,050.00
85,860.00
1,65,732.00
3,96,504.00
3,75,000.00
1,80,960.00
98,737.00
98,458.00
90,172.00
2,35,656.00
66,732.00
68,988.00
47,448.00
1,15,000.00
73,548.00
1,06,788.00
68,400.00
84,996.00
2,04,168.00
54,000.00
1,25,016.00
1,17,636.00
97,224.00
5,16,192.00
1,76,496.00
55,992.00
10,83,012.00
96,984.00
1,82,844.00
87,325.00
63,060.00
58,008.00
1,45,152.00
6,94,140.00
4,73,868.00
99,756.00
1,14,936.00
3,27,456.00
65,004.00
5,24,997.00
1,56,420.00
7,96,500.00
1,06,708.00
1,04,578.00
52,512.00
1,35,744.00
45,000.00
70,000.00
73,776.00

Amount Admitted

24,22,780.00
2,52,884.00
4,80,646.00
88,601.00
3,19,307.00
3,40,504.00
2,48,589.00
2,43,466.00
1,72,652.00
1,56,063.00
1,32,187.00
15,157.00
74,229.00

34,220.00
32,946.00

25,556.00
19,888.00

57,544.00
2,93,001.00

7,12,311.00

Amount Rejected

28,27,220.00
3,44,786.00
3,69,359.00
30,693.00
2,141.00
-639.00

-27,223.00
70,002.00

Amount Under
Verification

-18,000.00
66,192.00
1,16,050.00
85,860.00
1,65,732.00
3,96,504.00
3,75,000.00
1,80,960.00
98,737.00
98,458.00
90,172.00
2,35,656.00
66,732.00
68,988.00
47,448.00
1,15,000.00
73,548.00
1,06,788.00
68,400.00
84,996.00
2,04,168.00
54,000.00
1,25,016.00
1,17,636.00
97,224.00
5,16,192.00
1,76,496.00
55,992.00
10,83,012.00
96,984.00
1,82,844.00
87,325.00
63,060.00
58,008.00
1,45,152.00
6,94,140.00
4,73,868.00
99,756.00
1,14,936.00
3,27,456.00
65,004.00
5,24,997.00
1,56,420.00
7,96,500.00
1,06,708.00
1,04,578.00
52,512.00
1,35,744.00
45,000.00
70,000.00
73,776.00



Amount Under

Sr. No. Particulars Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Amount Rejected . .
Verification

71  Dhiraj Kumar 93,156.00 - - 93,156.00
72 Ganesh Mishra 93,852.00 - - 93,852.00
73 Raju Kumar 1,56,708.00 - - 1,56,708.00
74 Sunil Kumar C Ker 2,97,000.00 - - 2,97,000.00
75  Mohammed Abdul Sarwar Pasha 70,152.00 - - 70,152.00
76  Sunita Pant 91,008.00 - - 91,008.00
77  Suresh Kumar Vobbilireddi 2,93,304.00 - - 2,93,304.00
78  Gautam Tyagi 54,972.00 - - 54,972.00
79  Mukesh Kumar Tomar 91,968.00 - - 91,968.00
80  Suvendra Kumar Patnaik 76,000.00 - - 76,000.00
81  Harish Kumar Gupta 1,49,424.00 - - 1,49,424.00
82  Mangesh M Shindikar 94,968.00 - - 94,968.00
83  Paarth Thobani 2,76,000.00 - - 2,76,000.00
84  Ajith Moanney John 1,50,000.00 - - 1,50,000.00
85  Yogesh R Dsouza 1,12,302.00 - - 1,12,302.00
86  Hemanta Kumar Mahunta 79,380.00 - - 79,380.00
87  Shashi Nair 60,264.00 - - 60,264.00
88  Piyush Sharma 63,750.00 - - 63,750.00
89  Nirmal Yadav 55,008.00 - - 55,008.00
90  Nakul Pawar 74,268.00 - - 74,268.00
91  Bhupendra Singh 56,988.00 - - 56,988.00
92 Rakesh Sinh 76,428.00 - - 76,428.00
93 Dharmesh S. Brahmbhatt 91,080.00 - - 91,080.00
94 Khushboo Sharma 1,59,996.00 - - 1,59,996.00
95  Madan Mohan Jha 1,00,056.00 - - 1,00,056.00
96  Gaurav Singhal 1,04,844.00 - - 1,04,844.00
97  Dnyaneshwar Chandrakant Mestry 24,972.00 - - 24,972.00
98  Suresh Kumar 6,66,348.00 - - 6,66,348.00
99  Rohtash Jain 3,22,788.00 - - 3,22,788.00
100  Brijesh Goel 1,76,415.00 - - 1,76,415.00
101 Rajkishore Gaur 67,744.00 - - 67,744.00
102 Dilip Bamer 80,000.00 - - 80,000.00
103 Yogesh Sharma 24,57,000.00 - - 24,57,000.00
104 Manoj Kukreti 1,55,000.00 - - 1,55,000.00
105  Anju Gaur 77,632.00 - - 77,632.00
106 Ajeya Ballabh Biswas 1,32,681.00 - - 1,32,681.00
107 Manish Kumar Sinha 9,49,200.00 - - 9,49,200.00
108  Anjan Jain 1,32,000.00 - - 1,32,000.00
109  Puranpal Rajwar 1,70,100.00 - - 1,70,100.00

Total 2,75,97,069.00 61,22,531.00 36,12,057.00 1,64,00,868.00

Notes:

1. The Information Memorandum shall be updated in case of receipt of claims (if any) from workmen and employees.



